## L05000012456

: (Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Styloddole) Hollow
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
·
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
A. LUNT
JAN 2 2 2008
EXAMINER
<u> </u>

Office Use Only



800115260788

.01/10/08--01029--022 \*\*30.00

2008 JAN 18 P 4: 10
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEF, FI OBIO

TICED

## **COVER LETTER**

SUBJECT: SansCarta, LLC  (Name of Limited Liability Company)  The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:    Dave Anderson		ation Section n of Corporations				
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:    Dave Anderson	SUBJECT: S		imited Liability Company			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:    Dave Anderson		(Name of L	· ·			
AppRiver, LLC  (Firm/Company)  All Ing amount:    Second   Second			-			
AppRiver, LLC  (Firm/Company)  All Ing Address)  AppRiver, LLC  (Firm/Company)  All Ing Address   Ing		Dave Anderson				
Total Gulf Breeze Parkway, Suite 200   STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:   STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:   STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:   Total Gulf Breeze Parkway, Suite 200   STR			(Name of Person)	MINE		
The state of Status & Certificate of Status & STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		AppRiver, LLC				
Gulf Breeze, FL 32561  (City/State and Zip Code)  Dave Anderson  (Name of Person)  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status  (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)  S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of			(Firm/Company)	SE	790	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:    Dave Anderson		1101 Gulf Breeze Park	way, Suite 200	CRE	₩ ¥	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:    Dave Anderson			(Address)	ASSI		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:    Dave Anderson	Gulf Breeze, FL 32561					Ш
For further information concerning this matter, please call:    Dave Anderson		(City	y/State and Zip Code)	LOR		D
(Name of Person)  (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$25.00 Filing Fee  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  MAILING ADDRESS:  STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	For further infor	mation concerning this matter, please	call:	TE	0	
(Name of Person)  (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$25.00 Filing Fee  Certificate of Status  \$55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  MAILING ADDRESS:  \$TREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	Dave	Anderson	<sub>at</sub> 850 \ 932-53	338		
\$25.00 Filing Fee  Certificate of Status  S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  MAILING ADDRESS:  STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		(Name of Person)		elephone Num	ber)	
Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status  (additional copy is enclosed)  Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  (additional copy is enclosed)  MAILING ADDRESS:  STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:				
	\$25.00 Filing Fo		Certified Copy	Certificate of Certified Cop	Status & y	
		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	STREET/COUR Registration Section		RESS:	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327  Division of Corporations Clifton Building	Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations			

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liability company is     SansCarta, LLC				
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on L05000012456	31, 2005	and assigned document number		
3. The date the dissolution was approved: January 15	5, 2008	<del></del> ·		
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited I 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover Pursuant to Article 1, Section 1.5 of the LL	iability company's di letter).			
was voted on by members whose cap	ital interest ex	ceeds fifty percent.		
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limite  OR- OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts  6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed rights and interests.  7. CHECK ONE:  There are no suits pending against the company OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisf entered against it in any pending suit.  ignatures of the members having the same percentage of men.	s, obligations and liab among its members i . in any court. faction of any judgme	ent, order of decres which may be cessary to approve the dissolution:		
Signature	<b>5.4</b> ° 1 1 1	Printed Name		
A De la companya della companya della companya de la companya della companya dell	Robert J.	Smith		
,				